MERCRUISER (7.4L MIE [LH] GEM. W1 GM 4542 1336-1337] ¥ IMTAKE MAMIFOLD AMD FROMT COVER b
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20142 THRU 0K333333 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 11975 | 5CREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4 [N ] 14
2 10 811574 SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-3/4 IN.] 2
3 54 B4628 | LIFTIMG EYE 2
4 10 34354 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/21M.) 2
5 27 B50476| GASKET SET-IMTAKE MANIFOLD |1 3
f 34543 WalLVE-DIL BY-PASS 1
7 22 206242 COMMECTOR-THERMOSTAT BY-| 2
a2 32 205987 | HOSE-THERMOSTAT BY-FASS |1
3 54 815504412 | CLAMP 2
10 850454 | PUMP ASSEMELY-CIRCULATING |1
11 27 49110 GASKETATER PUMP 2 3
12 12 10 811574 SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 IN.] 4
- 13 19692T | PULLEY“wWATER PUMP 1
14 14 a7 48122 BELT 1
\ 15 10 47277 |SCREW [5/16-24 % 344 1M ] 4
| e 16 850461 |HARMOMIC BALAMCER 1
17 90081 T|PULLEY-CRANESHAFT 1
) 18 10 7R334 | SCREW [3/8-24 % 31M.) 3
'1\:- 19 12 34714 'WASHER 3
u."-" 20 10 B11553|BOLT [1/2-20% 1-3/8IM.] 1
,,:\_" 21 12 49103 '"WASHER 1
E.: 22 250459 COVER ASSEMBLY-TIMIMG CHAI |1
bR 23 26 821947 1| SEaL-0IL 1 3
i 24 27 B50456| GASKET-TIMING CHAIM COVER |1 3
: 25 10 BE0455| SCREW [1/4-200=1/2 1M f
26 22 483358 |PLUG-IMTAKE MANIFOLD 2
', 27 17 35312 |PIN-DOWEL 1
27 - 27 850470496 | GASKET SET-OVERHALL) 1




